
ARIC IN CRI>90
INTERIOR

DESCRIPTION 

Light inward. Immersive atmosphere.

With its compact circular body and sophisticated design, ARIC IN embodies the balance between pure
geometry and luminous expression.

In this version, light is emitted inward toward the center of the ring, creating a soft, immersive, and
theatrical effect. The indirect illumination enhances the central space, offering a sense of depth and
warmth - ideal for settings that call for a more emotional or decorative lighting.

The perfect solution for suspended applications in reception areas, waiting rooms, galleries, or any
space where light is meant to complement the architecture with subtlety.

MOUNTING TYPE   Suspension
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION   Direct
POWER SUPPLY   220-230V / 50-60 Hz
WARRANTY   5 Years
FINISHING   Textured Black, Textured Silver, Textured White
CONTROL   CASAMBI, DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF
 

LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY   UP TO 135 lm/W
CRI   CRI>90
LIFESPAN   72000h Tp55
STEPS MACADAM   3 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE   L90/F10
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK   RG1
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ARIC IN CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - OPAL

DIAMETER POWER FINISHING COLOR TEMP. CONTROL TYPE LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM CODE
600 26.6 TB, TS, TW 2700K CS, DA, NF 3249 2274 125XX.06O9.9CT.FI
600 26.6 TB, TS, TW 3000K CS, DA, NF 3435 2405 125XX.06O9.9CT.FI
600 26.6 TB, TS, TW 4000K CS, DA, NF 3596 2517 125XX.06O9.9CT.FI
900 40.3 TB, TS, TW 2700K CS, DA, NF 4917 3442 125XX.09O9.9CT.FI
900 40.3 TB, TS, TW 3000K CS, DA, NF 5200 3640 125XX.09O9.9CT.FI
900 40.3 TB, TS, TW 4000K CS, DA, NF 5443 3810 125XX.09O9.9CT.FI

1200 54 TB, TS, TW 2700K CS, DA, NF 6585 4610 125XX.12O9.9CT.FI
1200 54 TB, TS, TW 3000K CS, DA, NF 6964 4875 125XX.12O9.9CT.FI
1200 54 TB, TS, TW 4000K CS, DA, NF 7290 5103 125XX.12O9.9CT.FI
1500 67.7 TB, TS, TW 2700K CS, DA, NF 8253 5777 125XX.15O9.9CT.FI
1500 67.7 TB, TS, TW 3000K CS, DA, NF 8728 6110 125XX.15O9.9CT.FI
1500 67.7 TB, TS, TW 4000K CS, DA, NF 9137 6396 125XX.15O9.9CT.FI

 

 SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION

 CONTROL TYPE XX
CASAMBI CS

DALI / Switch Dim DA
ON/OFF NF

 COLOR TEMP. CT
2700K 27
3000K 30
4000K 40

 FINISHING FI
Textured Black TB
Textured Silver TS
Textured White TW

ACCESSORIES

Suspension Kit Silver
Suspension kit 1,5m (1un)  80303017.SL
Suspension kit 3 m (1un)  80303018.SL
Suspension kit 5 m (1un)  80303019.SL

Recessed power box 200mm 120mm
Textured Black  50041023.TB
Textured Silver  50041023.TS
Textured white  50041023.TW
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Surface ceiling box 200mm 200mm
200mm surface box TB  50041027.TB
200mm surface box TS  50041027.TS
200mm surface box TW  50041027.TW

Surface ceiling box 360mm 360mm
360mm surface box TB  50041030.TB
360mm surface box TS  50041030.TS
360mm surface box TW  50041030.TW

Power Cable Iris Universal
Power Cable 3m  80303041
Power Cable 5m  80303042
Power Cable Iris 1,5m  80303040
Power Cable Iris 1m  2080-042
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